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CONTRACTS OVER $25,000 - FY24

. ILLINOIS SCHOOL DISTRICT AGENCY
. WORKERS' COMPENSATION SELF-INSURANCE TRUST

. TEINNOVATIONS, LLC

STANDARIZED FOOD SERVICE SYSTEMS, INC dba

. SMART SYSTEMS

. SENTINEL TECHNOLOGIES

. NICHOLAS & ASSOCIATES, INC

. TEMPERATURE EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
. TEMPERATURE EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
. GREEN ASSOCIATES, INC

10.

XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC
AMBER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS
AMBER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS
ASHLAUR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC
KWASIGROCH ELECTRIC, INC
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1,370,409.00
141,337.00
130,152.00

70,000.00

153,000.00
6,634,900.00
145,000.00
170,000.00
219,225.00
94,456.20
803,400.00
784,000.00
1,120,000.00
185,880.00



