CONTRACTS OVER \$25,000 - FY24

1.	ILLINOIS SCHOOL DISTRICT AGENCY	\$ 1,370,409.00
2.	WORKERS' COMPENSATION SELF-INSURANCE TRUST	\$ 141,337.00
3.	TEINNOVATIONS, LLC	\$ 130,152.00
4.	STANDARIZED FOOD SERVICE SYSTEMS, INC dba SMART SYSTEMS	\$ 70,000.00
5.	SENTINEL TECHNOLOGIES	\$ 153,000.00
6.	NICHOLAS & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$ 6,634,900.00
7.	TEMPERATURE EQUIPMENT CORPORATION	\$ 145,000.00
8.	TEMPERATURE EQUIPMENT CORPORATION	\$ 170,000.00
9.	GREEN ASSOCIATES, INC	\$ 219,225.00
10.	XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC	\$ 94,456.20
11.	AMBER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS	\$ 803,400.00
12.	AMBER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS	\$ 784,000.00
13.	ASHLAUR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC	\$ 1,120,000.00
14.	KWASIGROCH ELECTRIC, INC	\$ 185,880.00